BEFORE THE BOARD OF HEALING ARTS OF THE STATE OF KANSAS



DFC221997

In the Matter of)	KANSAS ATE BOARD OF
Keith A. White, D.C.)	Case No. 94-00047
Kansas License No. 01-03512)	
)	

JOURNAL ENTRY

COMES NOW the Kansas State Board of Healing Arts, ('Board") by and through
Lawrence T. Buening, Jr., Executive Director, and enters this journal entry pertaining to the
Stipulation and Agreement and Enforcement Order ("Stipulation") filed in this matter on October
17, 1995 in the above-captioned case regarding Keith A. White, D.C. ("Licensee"). The Board
notes that the required actions listed in paragraph 5 of the Stipulation have been accomplished by
Licensee. Accordingly, the Board orders that the Stipulation is hereby terminated.

IT IS SO ORDERED

ENTERED THIS 22 Day of December, 1997.

KANSAS STATE BOARD OF HEALING ARTS

Lawrence T. Buening, Jr.

Executive Director

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Lawrence T. Buening, Jr., Executive Director, Kansas State Board of Healing Arts, do hereby certify that the foregoing **JOURNAL ENTRY** was served this day of December, 1997, by depositing the same in the United States mail, postage pre-paid, and addressed to the following:

Keith A. White, D.C. 3021 Flint Drive Lawrence, Kansas 66047

and a copy hand-delivered to:

Kevin K. LaChance Disciplinary Counsel Kansas State Board of Healing Arts 235 S. Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Kansas 66603-3068

Lawrence T. Buening, Jr.

Executive Director